

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18973/2008

M/S B.J.SERVICES CO.MIDDLE EAST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,DEHRADUN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter with file only on 21.10.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar